

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5 5 1 5 / 2 0 0 8

(From the judgement and order dated 0 8 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 8 in CR L M A No.1 6 8 5 7 / 2 0 0 8
of

The HIGH COUR T OF JUDICA TU R E AT ALL A H A B A D)

H I R A L A L & O R S .

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F U . P . & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay of arrest and office report)

Date: 2 5 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. J. P . Dhanda, Adv.
Ms. Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Dhanda, Adv.
Mr. K. P . Singh, Adv.
Mr. M.S. Hussain, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners submits that he has
already filed proof of dasti service in respect of Respondent No.1 on
30. 8 . 2 0 0 8 .

Registry to verify the same.

List again on 1 6 th December, 2 0 0 8 .

(M.P. B H A D R A N)
Registra r